
Email: us-sled-order@hpe.com

Email: alexandria.mcneal@hpe.com

Email: stacey.lyn.kearns@hpe.com

14231 Tandem Blvd., Austin, TX 78728
Fax: 1-800-825-2329

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Servers, Storage, and Peripherals)

NASPO ValuePoint Will Butler

Max Contract Period: (803) 737-9854
10/01/2015 - 07/31/2021

Hewlett Packard Enterprise

Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to 
each individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV 
equipment; whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, 
subscriptions or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

Enterprise Inside Sales Respresentative
Allie McNeal

Phone: 1-972-362-1557

For Escalations and NASPO Valuepoint Contract Manager:

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

Hewlett Packard Enterprpise Master Agreement

SC Participating Addendum

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet

Hewlett Packard Enterprise
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:

Attn: Public Sector Sales

Stacey Kearns
Phone: 512-319-3018 (office)

Phone: 501-205-6277 (mobile)

Contract Number: 4400011431
Vendor Number: 7000228727

RESELLERS 

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Orders may also be made through Hewlett Packard Enterprise resellers who have been awarded a contract by 
ITMO.  See list of authorized resellers below.
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BridgeTek Solutions LLC
Carolina Advanced Digital, Inc.

Applied Data Technologies
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
Terri Barnes
8515 Crown Crescent Court, Charlotte, NC 28227
Fax: 704-847-3077
Email: terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com

Sales Contacts:
Terri Barnes
Phone: 803-417-4627
Email: terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com

Gretchen Baumann
Phone: 704-847-3000
Email: gretchen.baumann@applieddatatech.com 

Ashley Powell
Phone: 803-230-4591
Email: ashley.powell@applieddatatech.com

Additional Contact:
Jennifer Clabeaux
Phone: 704-847-3000
Fax: 704-847-3077
Email: jennifer.clabeaux@applieddatatech.com

Contract Number: 4400011665
7000035423

E-Rate SPIN: 143031362

BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:

Vendor Number:

Pinnacle Network Solutions

Veristor Systems Inc.

BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC

CDW Government LLC
Data Network Solutions Inc.

High Performance Technologies Inc

SHI International Corp

Applied Data Technologies

Encore Technology Group
Edge Solutions LLC

0A12T

0A13T

X0A7T

X0A8T
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Fax: 919-882-1069
Email: purchaseorders@blueally.com

Sales Contact:
Neal Hamilton
Phone: 704-996-1190
Email: nhamilton@blueally.com

Contract Number: 4400015768
7000233491

E-Rate SPIN: 143044080

BridgeTek Solutions LLC
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Phone: (864) 214-0221
Fax: (864) 214-0221
Email: sales@bridgeteksolutions.com

Sales Contact:
Kelley Turpin - VP of Sales and Marketing
Phone: (704) 517-3002
Email: kturpin@bridgeteksolutions.com

Technical Contact:
Jason Lepper (CTO)
Phone: (864) 214-0221
Email: jlepper@bridgeteksolutions.com

Contract Number: 4400020638
Vendor Number: 7000207039
E-Rate SPIN: 143037375

Carolina Advanced Digital, Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Fax: (919) 460-1314
Email: julie@cadinc.com

Sales Contact:
Julie Allen
Phone: (919) 469-1313 x211
Fax: (919) 460-1314
Email: julie@cadinc.com

Other Contact:
Jennifer Minella

Vendor Number:

X0A10T

X0A11T
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Phone: (919) 469-1313 x101
Email: jjx@cadinc.com

Contract Number: 4400020639
Vendor Number: 7000049733
E-Rate SPIN: 143006840

CDW Government LLC
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Nicole Tuzzolino
230 N Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phone: 866-850-5223
Fax: 847-990-8124
Email: nicotuz@cdwg.com

On Site Sales Support:
Kyle Irwin
Phone: 919-272-6083
Fax: 847-990-8186
Email: kyleirw@cdw.com

Technical Contact:
William Frank
Phone: 866-723-2635
Fax: 847-968-1316
Email: william.frank@cdwg.com

Contract Number: 4400011502
7000033346

E-Rate SPIN: 143005588

Data Network Solutions Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
629 Lake Tide Drive, Chapin, SC 29036
Phone: 803-932-9915 (office)
Phone: 803-513-8434 (mobile)
Fax: 803-932-9914
Email: fred.reavis@datanetworksolutions.com

Contract Number: 4400015769
7000035473

E-Rate SPIN: 143021096

Edge Solutions LLC

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

0A14T
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Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
7 Old Roswell St, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Fax: 888-818-1114
Email: tjackson@edge-solutions.com

Sales Contacts:
Sue Ahmed
Phone: 803-331-8788
Fax: 888-818-1114
Email: sahmed@edge-solutions.com

Theresa Jackson
Phone: 770-814-6531
Fax: 888-818-1114
Email: tjackson@edge-solutions.com

Contract Number: 4400017360
7000173641

E-Rate SPIN: Not Provided

Encore Technology Group
Place, Send or Fax Order to:
Fax: (864) 551-4809
Email: ap@encoretg.com

Sales Contacts:
Stacy Kuper, Account Executive
Phone: (864) 542-7905
Email: skuper@encoretg.com

Matt Fowler, Account Executive
Phone: (864) 590-6102
Email: mfowler@encoretg.com

John Dockery, Account Executive
Phone: (864) 979-4984
Email: jdockery@encoretg.com

Other Contacts:
Thomas Schwab, President - Solutions and Services
Phone: (864) 326-3226
Email: tschwab@encoretg.com

Russell Young, CFO
Phone: (864) 326-3612
Email: ryoung@encoretg.com

Vendor Number:

X0A2T
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Contract Number: 4400020670
Vendor Number: 7000195727
E-Rate SPIN: 143037152

High Performance Technologies Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
11111 Carmel Commons Blvd, STE 340, Charlotte, NC 28226
Fax: 704-552-9132
Email: april.hauxwell@highperftech.com

Sales Contacts:
Blake Tinsley
Phone: 803-322-3237
Email: blake.tinsley@highperftech.com

Keith Roach, VP of Sales
Phone: 336-337-4783
Email: keith.roach@highperftech.com

Additional Contact:
David Fielder, VP of Solution Development
Phone: 336-669-5129
Fax: 704-552-9132

Contract Number: 4400011808
7000230922

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Pinnacle Network Solutions
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
823 West Evans Street, Florence, SC 29501
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: btiller@pinnaclens.com

Sales Contacts:
Brent Tiller
Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1001
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: btiller@pinnaclens.com

Matt Glaz
Phone: 843-662-1581 x1002
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: mglaz@pinnaclens.com

Vendor Number:

X0A1T

X0A5T

mailto:april.hauxwell@highperftech.com
mailto:blake.tinsley@highperftech.com
mailto:keith.roach@highperftech.com
mailto:btiller@pinnaclens.com
mailto:btiller@pinnaclens.com
mailto:mglaz@pinnaclens.com


Additional Contacts:
Adam Blum
Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1011
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: ablum@pinnaclens.com

Cliff Smith
Phone: 843-662-1581 x1010
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: csmith@pinnaclens.com

Contract Number: 4400011664
7000130414

E-Rate SPIN: 143030744

SHI International Corp
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873
Fax: 732-868-6066
Email: southeastteam@shi.com

State/Local Government Account Executive;
Tim Smith
Phone: 803-212-8717
Email: timothy_smith@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Orlinda Rose
Phone: 770-906-1711
Email: orlinda_rose@shi.com

K-12 Account Executive
Willie Ivery
Phone: 404-729-0281
Email: willie_ivery@shi.com

Inside Sales Team Manager:
Jennifer Huseth
Phone: 732-868-6286
Email: jennifer_huseth@shi.com

Public Sector Contracts Specialist:
Nick Grappone
Phone: 732-564-8189
Email: nick_grappone@shi.com

Vendor Number:

0A10TX0A6T
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Contract Number: 4400015783
7000178284

E-Rate SPIN: 143012572

Veristor Systems Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
4850 River Green Parkway, Duluth, GA 30096
Fax: 678-990-1597
Email: marnold@veristor.com

On Site Sales Support:
Mike Arnold
Phone: 704-910-2484
Fax: 678-990-1597
Email: marnold@veristor.com

Technical Contact:
Jeff Garrett
Phone: 704-910-2484
Email: jgarrett@veristor.com

Contract Number: 4400011484
7000055365

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

X0A3T
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